Each Way Masters Proofing for June 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Each Way Masters. Each Way Masters website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 15:50 Sir Min 7.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 123.29
Yarmouth
Each Way 30th 14:00 Haydock |Echo Chamber 9.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 123.29
Each Way 30th 13:00 Haydock |First Company 9.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 127.29
Each Way 30th 13:00 Haydock |Holbache 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 131.29
Each Way 30th 15:30 Haydock [Gweedore 7.50 5.00 Win 2 0.75 134.29
Each Way 28th 20:20 Stratford |The Plumber 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 133.54
Each Way 28th 15:50 Hamilton |Global Humor 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 138.54
Each Way 28th 14:30 Brighton [On The Nose 7.50 5.00 Win 1 16.25 140.54
Each Way 27th 17:45 Windsor |Amberdaay 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 124.29
Each Way 27th 19:15 Windsor |Delphinus 17.00 3.00 Win 2 3.30 126.29
Each Way 27th 19:15 Windsor [Perfect Myth 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 122.99
Each Way 26th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Classic 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 127.99
Concorde
Each Way 26th 13:45 Windsor |Winnetka 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 128.99
Each Way 25th 17:13 Skilled Warrior 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 132.99
Newcastle
Each Way 25th 14:00 Curragh |Dexter Belle 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 135.99
Each Way 25th 18:15 Lingfield |Power On 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 138.99
Each Way 25th 15:30 Tribal Art 15.00 3.00 NR PU 0.00 143.99
Newcastle
Each Way 25th 14:55 Mellow Magic 13.00 3.00 Win 3 2.10 143.99
Newcastle
Each Way 25th 14:35 Curragh |The Acropolis 10.00 4.00 Win 2 1.60 141.89
Each Way 25th 14:30 Chester |Natchez Trace 11.00 4.00 Win 3 2.00 140.29
Each Way 25th 14:00 Curragh |Surrounding 15.00 3.00 Win 4 2.70 138.29
Each Way 24th 16:15 Cartmel |Lough Salt 17.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 135.59
Each Way 24th 13:55 Cartmel |Bagan 5.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 138.59
Each Way 24th 13:00 Redzone 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 143.59
Doncaster
Each Way 23rd 21:00 Hamilton [Liv Lucky 10.00 4.00 Win 1 21.60 146.59
Each Way 23rd 19:00 Hamilton |Arnold 9.00 4.00 Win 4 1.20 124.99
Each Way 23rd 14:10 Odd Socks 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 123.79
Newcastle Havana
Each Way 22nd 18:20 Kempton |Hurtle 8.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 127.79
Each Way 22nd 14:55 Carlisle [Mykonos St 34.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 131.79
John
Each Way 22nd 17:00 Bath Hoffman 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 133.79
Each Way 22nd 14:55 Carlisle |Le Reveur 21.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 138.79
Each Way 22nd 14:35 My Fernando 8.00 4.00 Win 3 0.80 140.79
\Worcester
Each Way 20th 15:30 Envol De La 23.00 2.00 Win 1 26.40 139.99
Southwell Cour
Each Way 20th 14:45 Soldier's Son 19.00 2.00 Win 2 2.60 113.59
Chepstow
Each Way 20th 14:45 Diamond 13.00 3.00 Win 1 21.60 110.99
Chepstow Cottage
Each Way 19th 18:45 Il Bandito 9.50 4.00 Win 3 1.40 89.39
Pontefract
Each Way 19th 16:35 Stumps Or 7.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 87.99
\Worcester Slips
Each Way 18th 13:14 Ayr Rory 9.00 4.00 Win 4 1.20 91.99
Each Way 18th 13:14 Ayr Prospect 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 90.79
Each Way 17th 16:10 Redcar |Lucky Lucky 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 90.54
Lucky
Each Way 16th 16:40 Ripon  |Absolute 9.50 4.00 Win 1 20.40 95.54
Dream
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 16th 15:50 \Wonder 13.00 3.00 Win 3 2.10 75.14
Chelmsford Elmossman
City
Each Way 15th 16:33 Uttoxeter|Vinnie's Icon 19.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 73.04
Each Way 15th 17:00 Ascot Dark Shift 11.00 4.00 Win 1 22.80 76.04
Each Way 15th 15:05 Ascot Ruler Legend 26.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 53.24
Each Way 14th 17:00 Ascot Golden Flame 26.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 57.24
Each Way 14th 17:35 Ascot  |West End 15.00 3.00 Win 5 2.43 59.24
Charmer
Each Way 14th 13:45 Thirsk  |Unforgetable 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 56.81
Move
Each Way 13th 18:50 Gonzaga 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 59.81
Nottingham
Each Way 13th 15:15 Carlisle |Power Point 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 62.81
Each Way 13th 15:15 Carlisle |Quercus 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 65.81
Each Way 13th 16:30 Lingfield |Joanie's Girl 15.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 68.81
Each Way 13th 14:30 Lingfield |Haughty 29.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 71.81
Each Way 13th 14:30 Lingfield |Entrancement 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 73.81
Each Way 12th 16:32 International 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 78.81
Doncaster Boy
Each Way 11th 15:25 Sandown|Devil's Angel 8.00 4.00 Win 1 16.80 82.81
Each Way 11th 17:10 Sandown|Indianapolis 12.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 66.01
Each Way 11th 16:46 Bath It's How We 10.00 4.00 Win 1 21.60 70.01
Roll
Each Way 11th 16:11 Bath Uncle Dick 9.50 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 48.41
Each Way 11th 16:11 Bath Precision 12.00 4.00 Win 2 2.40 52.41
Storm
Each Way 11th 14:35 York Maywake 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 50.01
Each Way 10th 18:24 Whitehaven 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 55.01
Goodwood
Each Way 10th 17:55 Ampeson 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 58.01
Fairyhouse
Each Way 10th 17:55 Dream Today 10.00 4.00 Win 4 1.60 61.01
Fairyhouse
Each Way 10th 16:05 York Seven Brothers 15.00 3.00 Loss 16 -3.00 59.41
Each Way 10th 14:30 York \ondelpark 15.00 3.00 Win 3 2.70 62.41
Each Way 10th 14:40 Grey Galleon 26.00 2.00 Win 4 4.00 59.71
Chepstow
Each Way 9th 19:55 Haydock |Combat Style 12.00 3.00 Win 5 1.80 55.71
Each Way 9th 19:55 Haydock |Brazilian Beach 12.00 3.00 Win 1 19.80 53.91
Each Way 9th 17:45 Trueba 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 34.11
Leopardstown
Each Way 9th 17:05 Parikarma 6.00 5.00 Win 3 0.00 36.11
Nottingham
Each Way 9th 16:50 Newbury |Geelong 17.00 3.00 Win 4 3.30 36.11
Each Way 9th 16:15 Newbury |Never In Fourth 17.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 32.81
Each Way 9th 16:15 Newbury |Codify 7.50 4.00 Win 3 0.60 35.81
Each Way 9th 16:00 Danzart 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 35.21
Nottingham
Each Way 8th 19:00 Kempton |Artaois 9.00 4.00 Win 3 1.20 37.21
Each Way 8th 19:00 Kempton |Dreaming 8.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 36.01
Each Way 8th 13:18 Kiss Kiss 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.25 40.01
'Yarmouth
Each Way 8th 13:18 Catch My 6.00 5.00 Win 4 0.01 39.76
'Yarmouth Breath
Each Way 7th 14:15 Salisbury|Doolily 8.50 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 39.75
Each Way 7th 14:45 Salisbury|Omniscient 23.00 2.00 Win 3 3.40 43.75
Each Way 7th 14:45 Salisbury|Trailblazer 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 40.35
Each Way 7th 13:00 Brighton |Moveonup 13.00 3.00 Win 1 21.60 45.35
Each Way 6th 14:45 Motion In 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 23.75
Southwell Limine
Each Way 6th 14:20 Gowran |Laugh A 23.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 10.25
Park Minute
Each Way 6th 18:30 Drish Hero 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 12.25
Pontefract
Each Way 6th 18:15 Windsor |Pablo Del 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 15.25

Pueblo




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 5th 18:45 Colinton 9.00 4.00 Win 4 1.20 20.25
Musselburgh
Each Way 5th 16:45 Alia Choice 10.00 4.00 Win 3 1.52 19.05
Musselburgh
Each Way 5th 13:30 The Turpinator 7.50 5.00 Win 1 19.50 17.53
Goodwood
Each Way 5th 13:30 Global Esteem 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 -1.97
Goodwood
Each Way 4th 13:40 Listowel |Mogwli 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -2.22
Each Way 4th 13:21 Dandys Gold 17.00 3.00 Win 2 3.30 2.78
Doncaster
Each Way 4th 12:45 Tramore |Western 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -0.52
Australia
Each Way 4th 16:41 Bobby Shaftoe 34.00 2.00 Win 2 5.60 3.48
Musselburgh
Each Way 4th 16:41 Billian 8.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -2.12
Musselburgh
Each Way 4th 14:25 Tramore |Game And 15.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 1.88
Glory
Each Way 4th 13:40 Listowel |Pulse Of 11.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 4.88
Shanghai
Each Way 3rd 17:04 Surprise 81.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 8.88
Doncaster Picture
Each Way 3rd 17:00 Tramore |Tisadream 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 10.88
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Epsom |Tuesday 8.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 15.88
Downs
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Epsom  |Emily Upjohn 2.62 5.00 Win 2 -1.69 -2.12
Downs
Each Way 3rd 14:19 Catterick |Chant For 10.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -0.43
More
Each Way 2nd 20:10 Renegade 15.00 3.00 Win 3 2.70 3.57
Chelmsford Rose
City
Each Way 2nd 15:46 Hamilton |Uccello 12.00 3.00 Win 4 1.80 0.87
Each Way 2nd 15:46 Hamilton |Haven Lady 2.25 5.00 Win 1 3.75 -0.93
Each Way 1st 13:20 Priscilla's Wish 7.00 4.00 Win 2 0.32 -4.68
Nottingham
Each Way 1st 19:30 Kempton |Zameka 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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